5912311903

Tiller MTP560
scheppach - 3.7HP

39 38 57 36 35 ¥ 35 52 51 30 29

28

Tq Y

Cnon on

n

n
2 | WD 00 |—~J T U = Cal

oy S OnLn

[opBle>]
e

Cnd

b4



5912311903

Tiller MTP560
scheppach - 3.7HP

Main products Spare part list
5912311903 155224 - 0162 - MPT560/MTP570 EUROS5 - ab 8 - 2019
Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus

5912306001 cover 1 A *




Main products

Spare part list

5912311903

Tiller MTP560
scheppach - 3.7HP

5912311903 155224 - 0162 - MPT560/MTP570 EUROS5 - ab 8 - 2019

Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
5912306002 right there knife 2 A *
5912306003 right rotary knife 3 A *
5912306004 gear box cpl. 4 A *
5912306005 light fender 5 A *
5912306006 plugging cover 6 A *
5912306007 cotter pin 7 A *
5912306009 Left rotary Blade 8 A *
5912306008 left rotary blade 9 A *
5912306010 socket pin 8x35 10 A *
5912306011 front wheel part 11 11 A *
5912306012 nylon washer 12 A *
5912306013 bolt M10 13 A *
5912306014 wheel fixator 14 A *
02093152 hexagon bolt M10x70 15 A *
02098506 Hexagon nut, self-locking M10 16 A *
5912306015 spring 17 A *
02093365 hexagon bolt M8x20 8.8 DIN933 galvanized 18 A 6 Stk.
5912306016 belt VZ610 Z-640 x 10x6,5 GB11544 19 A *
02902109 washer A 10.5 21 A *
5912306017 intiative pulley 22 A *
01688522 feather key A5x5x28 24 A *
02692110 Sechskantschraube mit Flansch M8x30 26 A *
5912306065 engine fixator 27 A *
5912311001 Engine DV150 28 A *
5912306019 clutch handle cpl 29,34 A *




5912311903

Tiller MTP560
scheppach - 3.7HP

Main products Spare part list
5912311903 155224 - 0162 - MPT560/MTP570 EUROS - ab 8 - 2019
Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
02093369 hexagon bolt M8x40 31 A *
5912306020 clutching line part 33 1350mm mit Feder und Z-Haken 35 A *
5912306060 left handrail 36 A * not available
anymore
5912306021 handle cover Ji20 37 A *
02098506 Hexagon nut, self-locking M10 38 A *
02098504 selflocking nut M6 galvanized DIN985 39 A *
5912306022 throttle switch with cable cpl. part 37-42/44 1240mm mit Z-Haken / Gashebel  39-44,46 A *
02012504 washer A6 40 A *
02093353 Hexagon bolt M6x50 DIN933 44 A *
5912306061 right handrail 45 A * not available
anymore
3911201013 fastener 47 A *
02093368 Hexagon bolt M8x35 DIN 933 48 A *
5912306023 handrail clips 49 A *
02902108 washer A8@23/8x2 50 A 6 Stk.
02012707 spring washer 28,1/ @D14,8 x 4,6 From A8, 51 A 6 Stk.
verzinkt, DIN127
5912306066 Handrails Stent 53 A *
05003803 cotter pin 4 mm 54 A *
5912306024 driven pulley 55 A *
02144006 washer A10 @20/8310x2,4, verzinkt, 56 A *
DIN1440
5912306064 Gearbox Stent 57 A *
5912306025 resistance pole 58 A *
5912306026 tension pulley cpl. with spring 59,60 A *
02093364 hexagon bolt M8x16 8.8 DIN933 galvanized 61 A *
5912306027 right fender 62 A *

02902108 washer A8@23/8x2 65 A *




5912311903

Tiller MTP560
scheppach - 3.7HP

Main products Spare part list
5912311903 155224 - 0162 - MPT560/MTP570 EUROS5 - ab 8 - 2019
Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
02093366 screw M8x25, 8.8, verzinkt, DIN933 66 A *
05005311 Oval flange head screw ULF-M8X10 0.Abb A (usetriebe
Olverschluss
01209305 cup spring 16/8,2x0,6 FEDST 2093 BK 0.Abb. A fiir Getriebe
Olverschluss
5912306062 enclosed accessories bag for motor hoe 0.Abb. A *
5912311002 Oil Gauge Assembly 2 B *
5911224028 oil drain screw cpl. M10x1,25 x 15mm 10,13 B *
3904601090 sparking plug F7RTC 17 B *
5912311004 Starter Cup 20 B *
5911249026 Cylinder Cranium 30 B *
5904602028 Fuel Hose 125mm @4,2/8x125mm 31 B *
5912311006 Piston cpl. 33-35 B *
5912311007 Connecting Rod Component 37 B *
5912311008 Crankshaft 39 B *
5911249029 Camshaft Assembly 41 B *
5911249030 Air Filter Element 46 B *
5912311011 Carburetor Assembly huayi DVO150 @16 Euro5 47 B *
5912311012 Carburetor Gasket Set 48,49,51,27 B *
5911249032 Primer Anschluss @5 / 50, 31 B *
5911247061 Muffler 80 x 80 x 55 52 B *
5911249034 Muffler Housing 53 B *
5912311015 Start the Tray Assembly 54 B *
5912311016 Hood at YC Aug.2019 ab BJ Aug.2019 55 B *
5911249037 Fuel Tank 62 B *
5911240031 Fuel Tank Cap 63 B *

5912311019 Ignition DV0130 64 B *




5912311903

' ' Tiller MTP560
scheppach - 3.7HP

Main products Spare part list

5912311903 155224 - 0162 - MPT560/MTP570 EUROS - ab 8 - 2019

Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
5912311020 Fuel Pipe cpl. @6/10 x 100 71,73,74 B *

5911247066 Muffler gasket 23,5/ 28 72 B

5911249044 Gasket for Cylidner Head Cover 75 B

5912311023 Impeller 76 B

5911249045 Air Filter Foam 0.Abb. B

1! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx



